
DEPT. CONTACTS
Quality Improvement

EMERGENCY MEDICINE FAMILY MEDICINE INTERNAL MEDICINE CARDIOLOGY GASTROEENTEROLOGY OB/GYN
Champion W. Douglas Gregorie, MD April Gunn, DO Eric McCartt, MD Eric McCartt, MD Eric McCartt, MD Angela Yates, MD

william.gregorie@erlanger.org april.gunn@erlanger.org eric.mccartt@erlanger.org eric.mccartt@erlanger.org eric.mccartt@erlanger.org angela.yates@erlanger.org
PD W. Douglas Gregorie, MD Leslie Griffin, MD Curtis Cary, MD Dharmendra Patel, MD Arslan Kahloon, MD Mitch Dizon, MD

william.gregorie@erlanger.org leslie.griffin@erlanger.org  curtis.cary@erlanger.org dharmendra.patel@erlanger.org arslan.kahloon@erlanger.org mitch.dizon@erlanger.org
Coordinator Velvet Green Elissa McCoy Deborah Fuller Samantha Bond Samantha Bond Jessica Howell

Velvet.green@erlanger.org elissa.mccoy@erlanger.org deborah.fuller@erlanger.org samantha.bond@erlanger.org samantha.bond@erlanger.org Jessica.howell@erlanger.org
Phone 7628 2957 2998 4465 4465 4558

ORTHOPEDICS PEDIATRICS PLASTICS SURGERY UROLOGY
Champion Rob Quigley, MD Jeffrey Bennett, MD Todd Thurston, MD Darren Hunt, MD Henry Okafor, MD

robert.quigley@erlanger.org jeffrey.bennett@erlanger.org thurstont@refinedlooks.com darren.hunt@universitysurgical.com henry.okafor@erlanger.org
PD Jeremy Bruce, MD Karla Garcia, MD Mark Brzezienski, MD W. Heath Giles, MD Anand Shridharani, MD

jeremy.bruce@erlanger.org karla.garcia@erlanger.org brzezienskim@thepsg.org heath.giles@universitysurgical.com  anand.shridharani@erlanger.org
Coordinator Donna Gibson Ashley Thurston Rosalyn Stewart‐Kalaukoa Maggie Hamblen Stacey Blanks

donna.gibson@erlanger.org ashley.thurston@erlanger.org stewartkalaukoar@refinedlooks.com maggie.hamblen@universitysurgical.com stacey.blanks@erlanger.org
Admin Sandy Durain

sandy.durain@erlanger.org 
Phone 9202 6217 423.763.4549 7695 4691

I would suggest communicating with the Coordinator before you do so.

Your initial contact for departments.  


